© Copyright Sensata Technologies 2013  8079  Klixon is a registered trademark of Sensata Technologies
SAIL
SMALL APPLIANCES INDUSTRIAL & LIGHTING
  | 7AM
THERMAL PROTECTORS
KEY	BENEFITS
Over	3	billion	sold
Miniature	size

solenoids, PC boards and other
applications
Numbering System
Certifications
Dimensions Inches (Millimeters)
Agency File number Standard Number Application
UL
E 15962 2111 Motor Protection
E 34618 873 Limit and regulating controls
CSA
11372 C22.2, #77 Motor Protection
24458 C22.2, #77 Limit and regulating controls
KEMA(ENEC) 2014531.03
EN60730-2-2 Motor Protection
EN60730-2-3 Ballast Protection
EN60730-2-9 Thermal cut-out
Maximum Contact Ratings
(10,000 Cycles)
 Voltage Current
 16 VDC 20 amperes
 120 VAC 22 amperes
 120 VAC 22 amperes
 120 VAC 22 amperes
NiZn Coated
Steel Can